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BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

ISIN: CA0966311064

Overview

2024/07/04 22:00:00

Price
71.70 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-0.01% (-0.01)

ISIN CA0966311064
Symbol BEI.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,408 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

71.34 CAD (100)
71.90 CAD (100)
71.71 CAD
71.92 CAD
71.69 CAD
71.71 CAD
71.814058 CAD
14,753
1,059,472.80
114
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0966311064&ID_NOTATION=10041989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23d60ce47efaa1c7c9117fc26b31c98800fffd506037af3f83e496e78d6e5618&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0849aa17b1e0ccbd3&time=1720247106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b852a004e18beb402ab059ab9e1e05d20764f2be54ec3f2b8c3ec2531b23dc1&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d64edff7e9d641f53&time=1720247106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ba4cf0e37f4bbf3a6ab31a55c6749caaa3dce6113e98eba637648e4379737dc&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=064177e6f154c5e7f&time=1720247106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=072a21fe44f9a11f7839b49105de0fc57edb5ca48456f14860811626c1bff929&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9cbb3aa06377f41fe&time=1720247106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f81b9eac263cce5f36c7ef85b82f8c6203ceb069e63462fa9093052ab0f3429f&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dd488480d628ff282&time=1720247106&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/04 22:00:00 Sy
Price
71.70 CAD 80.00
Difference © -001%(-0.01)
70.00 ||l1,
General attributes W«J
ISIN CA0966311064 60.00 'Im
Symbol BEI.UN l“l‘ ) /ﬂu
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange }
Currency CAD 2000 WJI M J‘V]‘ N
Sector Other I'--'I’J‘ f’» 'F
Security type Stock 40.00 A
Market cap (m) 2,408 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 30.00 |'I
Market data Jﬁ
20.00
Bid (Bid size) 71.34 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 71.90 CAD (100)
Open 71.71 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 71.92 CAD
Low 71.69 CAD
Close (prev. day) 71.71 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 71.814058 CAD
Volume (pcs) 14,753
Trading volume 1,059,472.80 Price data
Number of trades 114 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 71.24 CAD (47,778)
Last size 200 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 70.06 CAD (84,759)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 73.12 CAD (108,153)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 69.98 CAD (112,750)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 80.10 CAD (2024/03/22)
Perf (%) +3.91% +14.78% +72.36% YTD Low | date 67.19 CAD (2024/01/11)
Perf (abs.) +2.70 +9.23 +30.10 52 Weeks High | date 80.10 CAD (2024/03/22)
Beta 1.03 1.00 0.97 52 Weeks Low | date 60.65 CAD (2023/07/06)

Volatility = 20.04  21.13 22.05
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 71.70 CAD 1.06 114

Exchange 04

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 16:11 51.25USD 0.19 8

Issues 02

2/3

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10041989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10219561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10219561

BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Company profile

Company Logo

. W

BOARDWALK

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Board of directors

Sam Kolias Chairman of Managing Andrea Goertz Member of Supervisory
Contact Details Board Board
Bhavnesh Member of Executive Brian Robinson Member of Supervisory
BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE Jairam Committee Board
INVESTMENT TRUST
Dean Burns Member of Executive Gary Goodman Member of Supervisory
o Committee Board
Suite 200, 1st Street S.W. 1501 T2R OW1 Helen Mix Member of Executive Mandy Member of Supervisory
Calgary, AB Committee Abramsohn Board
Telefon: +1403 531 9255 James Ha Member of Executive Samantha Kolias- Member of Supervisory
Fax: +1 403 531 9565 Committee Gunn Board
E-mail: investor@bwalk.com Jonathan Member of Executive Scott Morrison Member of Supervisory
Brimmell Committee Board
Kelly Mahajan Member of Executive
Committee
Lisa Russell Member of Executive
Committee
Roberto Member of Executive
Geremia Committee
Van Kolias Member of Executive
Committee
William Wong  Member of Executive

ERSTE

Group

Committee
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mailto:investor@bwalk.com
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